

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14007/2011  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2011 in WA No. 365/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

VARSHA SRIVASTAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRAKASH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for  
interim relief)

Date: 12/05/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Patralekh, Adv.  
Mr.P. Venkatramnia, Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice.

In the meantime, operation of the impugned  
judgment shall remain stayed.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master